Fiber Optics
1029
Passive Components
Collimation Packages
FiberBench
Optical Switches
Rackbox Systems
Connectors/

av
es
)
RMBH-IR
RMBQ-IR
RMBH-IR
RMBQ-IR
RMBH-TIS
RMBQ-TIS
The Achromatic retarder module is a compound plate design
using Crystal Quartz and MgF2. The plates are air-spaced to
provide a high-power beam path that has excellent wavefront
and minimum beam deviation. Acromatic retarders are best for
applications that have greater than 20nm bandwidths.
ITEM# λ/4 ITEM# λ/2 $ £ € RMB DESCRIPTION
RZBQ-633 RZBH-633 $ 395.00 £ 248.90 €367,40 ¥ 3,772.30 Rotating Zero-Order Wave Plate for 633nm
RZBQ-780 RZBH-780 $ 395.00 £ 248.90 €367,40 ¥ 3,772.30 Rotating Zero-Order Wave Plate for 780nm
RZBQ-800 RZBH-800 $ 395.00 £ 248.90 €367,40 ¥ 3,772.30 Rotating Zero-Order Wave Plate for 800nm
RZBQ-850 RZBH-850 $ 395.00 £ 248.90 €367,40 ¥ 3,772.30 Rotating Zero-Order Wave Plate for 850nm
RZBQ-1064 RZBH-1064 $ 395.00 £ 248.90 €367,40 ¥ 3,772.30 Rotating Zero-Order Wave Plate for 1064nm
RZBQ-1550 RZBH-1550 $ 395.00 £ 248.90 €367,40 ¥ 3,772.30 Rotating Zero-Order Wave Plate for 1550nm
ITEM# λ/4 ITEM# λ/2 $ £ € RMB DESCRIPTION
RMBQ-TIS RMBH-TIS $ 500.00 £315.00 €465,20 ¥ 4,775.00 Rotating Achromatic Wave Plate, Spectral Range 780-1170nm
RMBQ-IR   RMBH-IR $ 500.00 £315.00 €465,20 ¥ 4,775.00 Rotating Achromatic Wave Plate, Spectral Range 1200-1700nm
Rotating Zero-Order Retarder Modules